REPORT:

SISRO1

RUN DATE: 2/22/2018

LEA:

053 Tangipahoa Parish

SITE CODE/NAME

053001

053002

053003

053004

053009

053010

053011

053012

053013

053014

053015

053016

053017

053018

053020

053021

053022

053024

053025

053026

Amite Elementary Magnet School
Amite High Magnet

Champ Cooper Elementary School
Chesbrough Elementary School
Hammond High Magnet School
Greenville Park Leadership Academy
Independence Leadership Academy
Independence High Magnet
Independence Magnet

O.W. Dillon Leadership Academy
Kentwood High Magnet School
Loranger Elementary School
Loranger High School

Midway Elementary School
Natalbany Middle

Lucille Nesom Memorial
Ponchatoula Junior High School
Ponchatoula High School

D.C. Reeves Elementary School

Roseland Montessori

INF

PRE
SCH

LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
STUDENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

STUDENT MEMBERSHIP

02/01/2018

SCHOOL SESSION 2017-2018

95 88 82 71 82

65 71 71 80 81

63 55 48 57 63

52 45 63 44 48

53 57 41 57 51

25 21 20 21 30

38 48 45 46 49

122 124 151 143 167

0 0 0 0 0
110 98 92 65 0
0 0 0 0 84

44 48 34 45 48

0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 338 353

52 45 43 46 45

79

52

53

50

41

46

98

42

63

53

58

36

66

91

41

45

53

34

37

41

80

50

380

44

57

38

40

36

58

49

421

35

109

57

170

PAGE:
RUN TIME: 3:24:23 PM

T9

10

98

50

161

1of2

11

93

40

143

12

103

45

169

TOTAL

421
403
643
345
1393
468
439
331
275
339
269
708
643
374
411
401
801
1752
691

422



REPORT:  SISRO1
RUN DATE: 2/22/2018

LEA: 053 Tangipahoa Parish

SITE CODE/NAME

(Q)S:EOZIY Southeastern LA University Lab
053028 Spring Creek Elementary School
053029 Jewel M. Sumner High School
053030 Tucker Memorial Elementary School
053031 Martha Vinyard Elementary School
053032 Amite Westside Middle Magnet
053033 Woodland Park Magnet

053034 Perrin Early Learning Center
053037 Hammond Westside Montessori
053039 Hammond Eastside Magnet
053040 Loranger Middle School

253045 Florida Parishes Juvenile Detention
053051 Jewel M. Sumner Middle School
053052 Tangipahoa Alternative Solutions

Dranram

053700 Tangipahoa Central Office

TOTAL

INF

PRE
SCH

97

162

21

44

55

324

142

137

1442

LOUISIANA DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION
STUDENT INFORMATION SYSTEM

24

46

368

68

138

115

1459

STUDENT MEMBERSHIP

20

41

289

66

128

129

1363

02/01/2018
SCHOOL SESSION 2017-2018

24

60

47

126

117

1387

25

54

56

114

131

1481

26

49

375

104

37

120

137

172

1548

21

385

93

51

101

141

157

104

19

1526

25

96

45

99

126

152

116

27

1474

18

101

51

56

120

173

100

32

1459

15

30

1438

PAGE:
RUN TIME: 3:24:23 PM

10

18

1412

20f2

11

33

1233

12

1173

TOTAL
204

295
429
657
760
394
476
341
1032
1160
654
45
320
164

97

18557



